

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 55256312

---

Data  
publicarii 19.03.21

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.707,14 RON - 4.707,14 RON

---

Descriere: CORNIER 40X40X4 - 25X57.98=1449.58 TEAVA RECT 40X40X2 - 15X60.50=907.56 OSB 18MM  
- 25X79.83=1995.80 ELECTROD 2.5X350MM-460X0.25=115.97 ELECTROD  
3.2X350=141X0.42=59.24 DILUANT UNIV. 1L - 4X5.88=23.53 PENSULA 70 SENTOSA -  
5X5.04=25.21 DISC FLEX -20X4.20=84.03 GRUND PITURA -1X46.22=46.22

---